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COD | FICHA| EMP |FONTE|PROCESSO| DATA DOTAGAO CREDOR N° NOTA VALOR PAGO SALDO
00743 00018 00543 1701 332022 03/04/2023 [01.18.544.00008.3.1.90.13 | CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 743 1.189,63 1.189,63
00714 00022 00525 1701 82023 05/04/2023 [01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | LUANNA FERREIRA CAMELO DA SILVA 661,50 661,50
00718 00023 00354 1701 72023 05/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.39 [VOLUS INSTITUICAO DE PAGAMENTO LTDA 239989 5.576,42 5.576,42
00717 00022 00528 1701 82023 05/04/2023 (01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 [ MARIO DE SENA FILHO 272,00 272,00
00716 00022 00527 1701 82023 05/04/2023 [01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | JAIR DA COSTA OLIVEIRA FILHO 424,50 424,50
00715 00022 00526 1701 82023 05/04/2023 (01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 [ MARIO DE SENA FILHO 630,00 630,00
00744 00022 00545 1701 82023 07/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | AYRANAN LEITE ANUNCIAGAO SUZUKI 707,50 707,50
00745 00022 00546 1701 82023 07/04/2023 [01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | MARIO ROBERTO BARROS ROCHA 707,50 707,50
00719 00024 00367 1701 312022 10/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.40 |17 TELECOMUNICAGCOES LTDA 1915 99,90 0,00 99,90
00721 00022 00530 1701 82023 10/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | MARIA CRISTINA BUENO COELHO 661,50 661,50
00723 00022 00532 1701 82023 10/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | WADILLA MORAIS RODRIGUES 630,00 630,00
00724 00024 00370 1701 252022 10/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.40 | WB SERVIGCOS TECNOLOGICOS LTDA 70 4.350,00 4.350,00
00720 00022 00529 1701 82023 10/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | LUIZ FELIPE TIUSSE DE MENDONGCAS 630,00 630,00
00734 00022 00542 1701 82023 12/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | PATRICK DIOGO ANTUNES 283,50 283,50
00725 00022 00533 1701 82023 12/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | EDUARDO PELAEZ RISUENHO 472,50 472,50
00726 00022 00534 1701 82023 12/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | ZENILDA DO CARMO DRUMOND 472,50 472,50
00727 00022 00535 1701 82023 12/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 |[ESTHER RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO DA 283,50 283,50
00728 00022 00536 1701 82023 12/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | JOSINIANA NUNES DA SILVA 283,50 283,50
00729 00022 00537 1701 82023 12/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | DIANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 283,50 283,50
00730 00022 00538 1701 82023 12/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 |LUANNA FERREIRA CAMELO DA SILVA 283,50 283,50
00731 00022 00539 1701 82023 12/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | MARIO DE SENA FILHO 270,00 270,00
00732 00022 00540 1701 82023 12/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | ELIZANGELA GONCALVES DO SACRAMENTO 283,50 283,50
00733 00022 00541 1701 82023 12/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | RONALDO SOARES BRAGA JUNIOR 283,50 283,50
00746 00022 00547 1701 82023 14/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | JAIR DA COSTA OLIVEIRA FILHO 94,50 94,50
00766 00023 00407 1701 62023 19/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.39 | INSTITUTO SOMA PALMAS 2 44.000,00 44.000,00
00750 00022 00551 1701 82023 20/04/2023 [01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | AYRANAN LEITE ANUNCIAGAO SUZUKI 990,50 990,50
00747 00022 00548 1701 82023 20/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 |EDUARDO PELAEZ RISUENHO 472,50 472,50
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00748 00022 00549 1701 82023 20/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | SILVANA FARIA GUEDES COELHO 472,50 472,50

00749 00022 00550 1701 82023 20/04/2023 [01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | MARIO ROBERTO BARROS ROCHA 990,50 990,50

00756 00023 00361 1701 12023 24/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.39 | PAULO HENRIQUE SANTOS COSTA 4 4.798,95 4.798,95

00755 00023 00363 1701 32023 24/04/2023 (01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.39 [EXATA CONTABILIDADE ASSESSORIA E 7 2.251,67 2.251,67

00752 00023 00362 1701 22023 24/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.39 |EPR AMBIENTAL EIRELI 4 5.028,15 5.028,15

00751 00023 00364 1701 42023 24/04/2023 [01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.39 | ZENILDA DO CARMO DRUMOND 7 3.750,00 3.750,00

00754 00009 00365 1880 92023 24/04/2023 |01.04.122.00003.3.3.90.39 |EXATA CONTABILIDADE ASSESSORIA E 8 2.500,00 2.500,00

00753 00022 00355 1701 52023 25/04/2023 (01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.36 | SILVANA FARIA GUEDES COELHO 4 3.791,67 3.791,67

00781 00009 00366 1880 102023 28/04/2023 |01.04.122.00003.3.3.90.39|CORDENOZI E OTTANO ADVOCACIA E 66 1.500,00 0,00 1.500,00
00780 00009 00366 1880 102023 28/04/2023 (01.04.122.00003.3.3.90.39(CORDENOZI E OTTANO ADVOCACIA E 43 1.500,00 0,00 1.500,00
00778 00018 00544 1701 332022 28/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.1.90.13 | INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE SEGURO SOCIAL 778 3.210,70 3.210,70

00768 00018 00543 1701 332022 28/04/2023 (01.18.544.00008.3.1.90.13 | CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 768 1.189,63 1.189,63

00758 00009 00373 1880 112023 28/04/2023 |01.04.122.00003.3.3.90.39 | MEGASOFT INFORMATICA LTDA 446 1.236,00 1.236,00

00757 00023 00371 1701 202022 28/04/2023 |01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.39 |JVS PARTICIPACOES EIRELI 4678 5.300,00 0,00 5.300,00
00782 00009 00366 1880 102023 28/04/2023 |01.04.122.00003.3.3.90.39|CORDENOZI E OTTANO ADVOCACIA E 89 1.500,00 0,00 1.500,00
00774 00016 00523 1701 322022 28/04/2023 (01.18.544.00008.3.1.90.04 [ CONSORCIO INTERMUNICIPAL DO LAGO 774 9.729,00 9.713,76 15,24
00775 00001 00524 1880 322022 28/04/2023 |01.04.122.00003.3.1.90.04 | CONSORCIO INTERMUNICIPAL DO LAGO 775 5.000,00 5.000,00

00759 00009 00373 1880 112023 28/04/2023 [01.04.122.00003.3.3.90.39 | MEGASOFT INFORMATICA LTDA 645 1.236,00 1.236,00

00765 00009 00396 1880 322022 30/04/2023 {01.04.122.00003.3.3.90.39 | BANCO DO BRASIL S/A 991 46,00 46,00

00767 00023 00394 1701 24222 30/04/2023 {01.18.544.00008.3.3.90.39 | BANCO DO BRASIL S/A 992 194,00 194,00




TOTAL: 120.522,22 110.607,08 9.915,14

MANOEL SILVINO GOMES NETO MARIA R. PEREIRA DA SILVA
CPF: 246.749.151-04 CPF: 869.357.711-53 - CRC: 003735/0
Gestor Contador



